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Ismail Mustafa Rahoma Elmagdoub

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ismail Mustafa Rahoma
Elmagdoub

Postcode WR9 9AY

Date of birth December 1983
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

IMRE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

IMRE HOLIDAY LETTINGS LIMITED
IMRE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CRAB APPLE SERVICES LIMITED
IMRE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IMRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLUE ORCHARD INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BLUMOON HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
VALE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LLP

A.LLM. LOGISTICS LIMITED

RED ORCHARD INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13453474

13453478
13452018

10674281
13243043
13242972
10744184

09721376

Number
0C423426

05172261
07366905

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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915390122

915390122

The Oakley Kidderminster Road

Droitwich

Worcestershire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/06/2021

14/06/2021
11/06/2021

09/04/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
27/04/2017

06/08/2015

App. Date
17/07/2018

23/05/2012
06/09/2010

Res. Date

30/04/2021

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director



